Agilent
N7620A Signal Studio for Pulse
Building
Technical Overview
•	 Create a library of complex pulses and pulse patterns by selecting parameters
in the software or by importing custom pulses
•	 Maximize your investments with long scenarios using advanced sequencing
and nesting features

1. Advanced feature, requires Option 205 or 206
12
Ordering Information
Model-
option
Description
and related
hardware
Licenses
type
Notes
N7620A-101 License
for internal
baseband
generator,
E4438C signal
generator
Fixed, perpetual
license
Does not include advanced
features
N7620A-102 License
for internal
baseband
generator,
E8267C/D signal
generator
Fixed, perpetual
license
Does not include advanced
features
N7620A-117 License for
N603XA/M933X
AWG, external
baseband
generator (also
with wideband
I/Q)
Fixed, perpetual
license
Does not include advanced
features
N7620A-118 License for
N8241A/
N8242A AWG,
external
baseband

available for any version of pulse
building.
Ordering Information (continued)
14
Parameter Requirement
Operating system Windows® XP SP3 (32 bit), Vista SP1 (32 bit)
CPU 1 GHz (> 2 GHz recommended)
RAM 2 GB (> 4 GB recommended)
Video RAM 128 MB (512 MB recommended)
Other Microsoft® Internet Explorer, .NET
Framework 4.0
Model-Option Description Notes
E4438C ESG vector signal generator
E4438C-503, -504 or -506 Frequency range from 250 kHz
to 3, 4 or 6 GHz
One required
E4438C-601 or -602 Internal baseband generator,
8 (Opt 601) or 64 (Opt 602)
Msa memory with digital bus
capability
One recommended
E4438C-403 Calibrated AWGN Recommended
E8267C/D PSG vector signal generator
E8267D-520, -532, -544 Frequency range from 250 kHz
to 20, 31.8, or 44 GHz
One required
E8267D-UNW Narrow pulse modulation Required
E8267D-601 or -602 Internal baseband generator,
8 (Opt 601) or 64 (Opt 602)
Msa memory with digital bus
capability
One recommended
E8267D-403 Calibrated AWGN Recommended
N8241/N8242A arbitrary waveform generator
N8241A-125 1.25 giga-samples per second
sample rate
Required